Price: $149,133
An affordable timberland and recreational property
with excellent road frontage just
south of Butler, Georgia.
Butler Mini Farm is a unique timberland
property ideally suited to the buyer
seeking diversified attributes that include:
• 30 acres of 29-year-old planted pine

  P=Planted
  N=Natural
Land Type Codes
  B=Bottomland
  L=Lowland
  U=Upland
  O=Old Field
  S=Slope
Stand Origin
Land Type
Dominant Species
Secondary Species
Year of Origin
N B MH MP 74-/
I
Utility
Railroad
Primary Road
Secondary Road
Woods Road
Lake
6 Hydrology
  MAP LEGEND
Species Codes
CO = Cutover
FP = Food Plot
LB = Loblolly Pine
RD = Road
Butler Mini Farm 590-2 Tract
65 +/- Acres
Taylor County, GA
Toteover
Creek
Meadow Creek
Co Rd 158
0 990495
Feet
Timber Types
PLanted Upland Loblolly 1992 (29.98 Acres)
Upland Cutover 2020 (32.07 Acres)
Non Timbered (2.80 Acres)
r
This is Not A Survey
This map was produced from information supplied by the seller and the use of aerial photography. The boundary lines
portrayed on this map are approximate and could be different than the actual location of the boundaries found in the field.
Butler Mini Farm 590-2 Tract
65 +/- Acres
Taylor County, GA
Toteover
Creek
CwC
CwC
CwC
TrC
TrB
CwD
FsB
CwC
NhB NhB
TrB
ArcGIS Soils Type Map F&W Forestry Services, Inc.
CR 247
CR 158
DAVIS RD
CR
 15
2
CR 251
CR 179
CR 156
CR 157
Horse C reek
Meadow Creek